
3 

SI.No 

7 

12 
13 

14 

15 

Tq & Dist: Bagalkot 

Ref: 

SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(Affiliation No:830839, CBSE, New Delhi) 

Name of Members 

Shri S.M.Sajjan 
Shri N.S.Ganiger 
Smt G.B.Sajjan 
Shri Vivek Sajjan 
Shri B.G.Sajjan 
Shri D.M.Sajjan 
Smt. A.D.Sajjan 
Prof S.M.Sajan 
Dr P.S.Injaganeri 
Smt Sunanda Patil 

Smt Sujata Palled 

B.E.S.T's 

Shri Ramesh Sanadi 

Shri M.S.Ganiger 

Yadahalli R.C. - 587103 

Smt P.B.Hokrani 

Members of SMC 

Designation 
President 

Secretary 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Shri M.D. Yalagannavar Member 
Member 

Category 
Management 
Principal 
Management 
Management 
Management 
Management 

Academician 

Principal 
Principal 
Parent 

Cell: 9448751229 

Parent 

Teacher 

Karnataka State 

Teacher 

Date: 25/08/2023 

Management 7090517477 

Contact No 

9739555 1 5 1 

8050466433 
Academician 9060996644 

9448751229 

9741134235 
7259552699 
813993 1449 
7090517475 

6362864857 
7676959541 
9008621357 
9741977456 
7349542391 
636469 1641 

PRINCIPAL 
SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

YABAHALLI R. C. Te: Dlet: Bapalkot 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

