Cell: 9448751229

SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliation No:830839, CBSE, New Delhi) Yadahalli R.C. – 587103

Tq & Dist: Bagalkot

Karnataka State

Ref:

Date: 25/08/2023

Members of SMC

Sl.No	Name of Members	Designation	Category	Contact No
1	Shri S.M.Sajjan	President	Management	9739555151
2	Shri N.S.Ganiger	Secretary	Principal	9448751229
3	Smt G.B.Sajjan	Member	Management	9741134235
4	Shri Vivek Sajjan	Member	Management	7259552699
5	Shri B.G.Sajjan	Member	Management	8139931449
6	Shri D.M.Sajjan	Member	Management	7090517475
7	Smt. A.D.Sajjan	Member	Management	7090517477
8	Prof S.M.Sajjan	Member	Academician	8050466433
9	Dr P.S.Injaganeri	Member	Academician	9060996644
10	Smt Sunanda Patil	Member	Principal	6362864857
11	Smt Sujata Palled	Member	Principal	7676959541
12	Shri Ramesh Sanadi	Member	Parent	9008621357
13	Shri M.S.Ganiger	Member	Parent	9741977456
14	Shri M.D. Yalagannavar	Member	Teacher	7349542391
15	Smt P.B.Hokrani	Member	Teacher	6364691641

PRINCIPAL
SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
YABAHALLI R. C. Tq: Dist: Bagaikot